The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - CASCADE 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled
2024-11-01
2024-11-03
2024-11-04
2024-11-12
2024-11-12
2024-11-12
2024-11-12
2024-11-12
2024-11-13
2024-11-16
2024-11-16
2024-11-20
2024-11-20
2024-11-20
2024-11-20
2024-11-21
2024-11-21
2024-11-23
2024-11-24

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
& International shipments via Royal Mail
¢ International shipments via Royal Mail
Goodnotes Subscription
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
# YIKANGHENG Colorful Mark Pen from Amazon
AMAZON PAY INDIA PRIVA
AMAZON PAY INDIA PRIVA
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon Intl
COLLEGEBOARD*SAT ONLN.
Royal Mail
WITHDRAWN: $239.65. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID

txn MNHJObW
txn GKHWvQQ
txn NQHEOZm
txn r'YHXd4b
txn 66Hy478
txn JxHGYLb
txn 8rH4WWE
txn 8rH4WBE
txn p5H6BdZ
txn OXHmXMy
txn BZHGoQo
txn LgHGJyG
txn a8HzAbB
txn SWHVrYo
txn zVH2d90
txn NQHEg55
txn vgHnn5V
txn_a8Hzzpx

Amount Balance
$0.00

-$45.12 -$45.12

-$27.27 -$72.39

-$6.38 -$78.77
-$5.48 -$84.25
-$5.45 -$89.70
-$6.01 -$95.71
-$5.66 -$101.37
-$5.43 -$106.80
-$6.51 -$113.31
-$6.41 -$119.72
-$4.35 -$124.07
-$3.56 -$127.63
-$18.21 -$145.84
-$5.74 -$151.58
-$5.30 -$156.88
$0.00 -$156.88

$0.00 -$156.88

-$82.77 -$239.65
-$239.65

YSWS - Cascade is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The

above transactions are from YSWS - Cascade's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




